1C Enterprise Place,  Hicksville,  NY  11801-5356         Ph: (516) 681-1500          Fx: (516) 681-1510
1-800-878-4070          www.empirebake.com          info@empirebake.com
Page 1 of 2
Project:
Item #:
Quantity:
TK-1122
COMMERCIAL VERTICAL MIXER   EMP-TK

Technical Data
COMMERCIAL VERTICAL MIXER   EMP-TK
TK-1122
LIMITED WARRANTY
This product is warranted to the original purchaser to be free from material and workmanship defects.  This warranty extends for a period of one (1) year from
the date of purchase on parts and labor and 90 days on electrical components.  For additional information or if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to
contact us toll free at 1-800-878-4070.
Please note, specifications are subject to change without notice as we continually work to improve our equipment.
Model
Dimensions
Bowl
Volume Mixing Speed Weight
Power
Width (A) Depth (B) Height (C) Kw Amps
in in in qt r.p.m. lbs.
EMP-TK2-80 38.8 42.0 72.5 80 100 - 415 1492 5.5 25
EMP-TK2-100 38.8 42.0 72.5 100 100 - 415 1521 7.5 34
EMP-TK2-120 38.8 42.0 77.2 120 100 - 415 1580 7.5 34
EMP-TK-160 47.2 63.0 84.4 160 100 - 415 2843 11 50
EMP-TK-200 47.2 63.0 84.4 200 100 - 415 2976 11 50
All Models 220V  3-Phase 60 Cycle  (Other voltages available)
TK2—40
TK2—60
Rapid bowl lifting